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Date: 02-02-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  726   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 2081 

 
Recovered Today: 3295 

 

 Death Today: 10 
 

 Active Cases: 25560 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 7.56% R% Recovery Percentage: 64.91% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 80222  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 52069 (64.91%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 2739 (3.41%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 156 (0.19%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 25448  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 27160  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 725109  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 1005 960 37681 209 3579 41260 797 

Bageshwar 810 987 20317 106 1882 22199 730 

Chamoli 1024 742 22455 106 2371 24826 1018 

Champawat 1360 870 28635 26 1593 30228 1461 

Dehradun 8445 8532 188756 761 28693 217449 2897 

Haridwar 7461 7405 210446 206 11479 221925 2442 

Nainital 1474 1339 38149 150 10509 48658 314 

Pauri Garhwal 1395 1269 37631 88 4561 42192 632 

Pithoragarh 553 474 21704 89 2091 23795 971 

Rudraprayag 614 554 14953 142 2141 17094 208 

Tehri Garhwal 395 338 15809 65 2005 17814 573 

US Nagar 2008 1708 72945 119 8022 80967 348 

Uttarkashi 616 270 15628 14 1296 16924 683 

Total 27160 25448 725109 2081 80222 805331 13074 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 3579 2477 802 3 303 

Bageshwar 1882 1481 338 0 67 

Chamoli 2371 1730 555 1 87 

Champawat 1593 683 893 0 20 

Dehradun 28693 15377 13066 98 287 

Haridwar 11479 8015 3280 15 199 

Nainital 10509 8595 1931 18 35 

Pauri Garhwal 4561 1254 2351 12 951 

Pithoragarh 2091 1469 517 3 114 

Rudraprayag 2141 1164 867 0 110 

Tehri Garhwal 2005 1337 482 0 193 

U.S. Nagar 8022 7462 345 3 236 

Uttarkashi 1296 1025 133 3 137 

Total 80222 52069 25560 156 2739 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 98 

AIIMS Rishikesh Dehradun 1 

Govt. Doon Medical College Dehradun 1 

Himalayan Hospital Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital Dehradun 3 

Haridwar 15 Metro Hospital Haridwar 2 

Nainital 18 BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO) 1 

Uttarkashi 3 Other Than Hospital 1 

                                                        Grand Total 10 

 

 

Check Your COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

or Scan the QR Code Below  
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                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               2 n d  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1826 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          111634 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8483278 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7462442 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     269265 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 26216 1137 381052 343974 6020 6021 9953 9722 16225 5814 1344 
Bageshwar 13594 3170 185700 168595 2514 2519 2320 2394 14497 1462 1192 
Chamoli 17815 3916 273673 260927 3987 4018 6491 6617 15171 2636 667 
Champawat 10896 1377 182801 167744 2250 2298 7502 7351 10265 1003 920 
Dehradun 81962 3909 1560906 1371647 37238 36261 30647 30484 62111 19912 3134 
Haridwar 60135 6990 1500426 1411027 17780 17593 48432 48346 30439 20742 1315 
Nainital 41216 1611 750745 697450 14186 13757 20097 20069 26425 7317 2017 
Pauri 28502 774 450196 384996 7913 7854 7092 6966 18765 4408 1449 
Pithoragarh 20332 2284 325168 306992 4093 4106 8313 8387 11446 3248 525 

Rudraprayag 11022 4957 172644 152060 2465 2453 2690 2712 5402 1333 178 
Tehri 26265 4740 397060 347298 6251 6304 4920 5015 20103 2838 1599 
US Nagar 64437 7571 1341647 1284427 12466 12518 34723 33662 22976 20577 2031 
Uttarkashi 14523 1416 235544 215505 3461 3478 4997 5043 15440 2485 1488 

Total 416915 43852 7757562 7112642 120624 119180 188177 186768 269265 93775 17859 


